Gesamtergebnis

Rang Team

Zeit
Abstand

Stnr. Kategorie

Lom

trophy
PR

Berglauf
Paragliding
Kajak
Mountainbiking

OpavaNet / Tilak

3:33:24,3

Profi (1.)

Robert Krupicka (CZE) 1:06:08,8
Jan Skrabalek (CZE) 0:22:43,4
Tomas Slovak (CZE) 0:33:09,4
Jaroslav Kulhavy (CZE) 1:31:22,6

1:06:08,8
1:28:52,2
2:02:01,7
3:33:24,3

3:36:28,6
+3:04,23

Profi (2.)

Jan Havlicek (CZE) 1:06:21,2
Tomas Bilek (CZE) 0:23:44,7
Ladislav Maroul (CZE) 0:35:23,3
Jiri Hudecek (CZE) 1:30:59,2

1:06:21,2
1:30:06,0
2:05:29,3
3:36:28,6
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Telmekom Team

3:37:33,7
+4:09,33

Profi (3.)

Gerd Frick (ITA) 1:07:13,3
Markus Prantl (ITA) 0:24:06,8
Gerhard Schmid (AUT) 0:32:31,0
Hannes Pallhuber (ITA) 1:33:42,4

1:07:13,3
1:31:20,2
2:03:51,2
3:37:33,7

Rossignol/Austrialpin

3:42:10,0
+8:45,71

Profi (4.)

Hannes Rungger (ITA) 1:10:20,5
Lorenz Peer (AUT) 0:23:13,1
Manuel Filzwieser (AUT)  0:33:13,1
Hannes Metzler (AUT) 1:35:23,3

1:10:20,5
1:33:33,6
2:06:46,7
3:42:10,0

Land Rover Team

3:44:19,9
+10:55,60

Profi (5.)

Helmut Schiessl (GER) 1:07:10,6
Jakob Herrmann (AUT) 0:22:23,4
Thomas Funke (GER) 0:33:45,6
Silvio Wieltschnig (AUT)  1:41:00,2

1:07:10,6
1:29:34,0
2:03:19,7
3:44:19,9

NUTREND / AlpinePro

3:46:01,9
+12:37,55

Profi (6.)

Pavel Brydl (CZE) 1:11:34,2
Radek Vecera (CZE) 0:24:45,1
Kamil Mruzek (CZE) 0:32:37,1
Robert Novotny (CZE) 1:37:05,3

1:11:34,2
1:36:19,3
2:08:56,5
3:46:01,9

KFZ GEIGER

3:50:43,6
+17:19,30

Amateure (1.)

Stefan Keckeis (AUT) 1:12:28,7
Reinhard Hofle (AUT) 0:29:01,8
Daniel Rubin (CZE) 0:34:02,7
Gerd Hagspiel (AUT) 1:35:10,3
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1:12:28,7
1:41:30,5
2:15:33,2
3:50:43,6
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3:51:12,2
+17:47,85

Amateure (2.)

Richard Pleticha (CZE) 1:13:46,3
Zdeno Vacke (SVK) 0:28:28,4
Lukas Kubrican (CZE) 0:32:18,7
Jan Skarnitzl (CZE) 1:36:38,7
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1:13:46,3
1:42:14,7
2:14:33,5
3:51:12,2

sportler best in the alps

3:57:32,9
+24:08,57

Profi (7.)

Achmiller Hermann (ITA) 1:15:56,6
Robert Amhof (ITA) 0:23:04,3
Haller Daniel (ITA) 0:34:27,0
Hofer Franz (ITA) 1:44:04,8

1:15:56,6
1:39:01,0
2:13:28,0
3:57:32,9

Team Dj's Bikeshop

3:58:09,1
+24:44,73

Profi (8.)

Thomas Summer (AUT) 1:12:36,8

0:26:41,3
Daniel Klotzner (ITA) 0:33:55,9
Manuel Hofer (AUT) 1:44:54,9

1:12:36,8
1:39:18,2
2:13:14,1
3:58:09,1
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Rang Team Zeit Kategorie Berglauf
Abstand Paragliding
Kajak
Mountainbiking

Technika Brno Extreme 4:01:23,0 Amateure (3.) 1:13:42,7 . 1:13:42,7
+27:58,65 Marek Nechanicky (CZE) 0:26:58,2 . 1:40:40,9

Pavel Srbecky (CZE) 0:34:31,5 . 2:15:12,5

1:46:10,4 . 4:01:23,0

Intersport Dornbirn 4:03:52,8 Profi (9.) Hannes Felder (AUT) 1:12:36,5 . 1:12:36,5
+30:28,46 Christoph Lindenthaler 0:28:32,2 . 1:41:08,7

Daniel Mairginter (ITA) 0:34:47,2 . 2:15:56,0

Martin Hammerle (AUT) 1:47:56,7 . 4:03:52,8

Hypo Vorarlberg 4:23:43,5 Firmen (1.) Alexander Walterskirchen 1:26:22,5 . 1:26:22,5
+50:19,17 Roland Rupprechter (AUT) 0:29:48,1 . 1:56:10,6

Johannes Simma (AUT)  0:36:26,1 . 2:32:36,8

Hermann Ammann (AUT) 1:51:06,7 . 4:24:13,5

Gerola Metalltechnik 4:23:58,1 Amateure (4.) Andreas Kleber (AUT) 1:19:41,9 . 1:19:41,9
+50:33,81 Klaus Donat (AUT) 0:31:33,3 . 1:51:15,2

Chris Feuerstein (AUT) 0:40:46,1 . 2:32:01,4

Josef Steurer (AUT) 1:51:56,7 . 4:23:58,1

hasar pup racing team  4:28:35,6 Amateure (5.) Walter Bereuter (AUT) 1:24:41,2 . 1:24:41,2
+55:11,25 Markus Kohler (GER) 0:35:06,0 . 1:59:47,3

stephan brodicky (GER) 0:36:10,1 . 2:35:57,4

Mathias Lasser (AUT) 1:52:38,1 . 4:28:35,6

Notariat Thoma Bezau  4:30:01,6 Amateure (6.) Christoph Unterkreuter 1:25:38,0 . 1:25:38,0
+56:37,31 Martin Lankes (GER) 0:27:16,0 . 1:52:54,1

Florian Fischer (GER) 0:36:54,7 . 2:29:48,8

Matthias Langle (AUT) 2:00:12,8 . 4:30:01,6

Kober Zombies 4:31:19,5 Amateure (7.) Sven Herzog (GER) 1:22:56,6 . 1:22:56,6
+57:55,15 Pascal Purin (AUT) 0:25:17,3 . 1:48:13,9

Bast Lexa (GER) 0:35:13,4 . 2:23:27,3

Mathias Kallert (GER) 2:07:52,1 . 4:31:19,5

El Speedo 2 4:32:21,8 Amateure (8.) Vit Pavlik (CZE) 1:25:56,8 . 1:25:56,8
+58:57,45 Lukas Klim (CZE) 0:24:50,4 . 1:50:47,2

Jiri Lubojacky (CZE) 0:40:58,1 . 2:31:45,3

Duscan Pargac (CZE) 2:00:36,4 . 4:32:21,8

HolzbauTechnik Sohm  4:35:55,1 Amateure (9.) Jorg FeBler (AUT) 1:25:49,0 . 1:25:49,0
+1:02:30,81 Bernhard Schlegel (AUT) 0:33:39,4 . 1:59:28,4

Benjamin Kraler (AUT) 0:42:12,8 . 2:41:41,3

Andreas Staudacher 1:54:13,8 . 4:35:55,1

Sportler Alpin Il 4:42:19,0 Amateure (10.)  Bernd Burtscher (AUT) 1:31:36,7 . 1:31:36,7
+1:08:54,67 Rudi Schérghofer (AUT) 0:32:53,3 . 2:04:30,0

Robert Kloimwieder (AUT) 0:37:29,2 . 2:41:59,3

Klaus Heingartner (AUT)  2:00:19,6 . 4:42:19,0
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Rang Team Zeit Kategorie Berglauf
Abstand Paragliding
Kajak
Mountainbiking

Berufsfeuerwehr 4:51:31,5 Firmen (2.) Andreas Hartkopf (GER)  1:33:11,4 . 1:33:11,4
+1:18:07,22 Claus MiRbichler (GER) 0:32:35,1 . 2:05:46,5

David Rustig (GER) 0:38:41,0 . 2:44:27,6

Andy Baier (GER) 2:07:03,9 . 4:51:31,5

Vier Elemente 4:55:51,7 Amateure (11.) Huw Jones (GBR) 1:22:24,5 . 1:22:24,5
+1:22:27,38 Edgar Winkler (GER) 0:37:11,4 . 1:59:35,9

Frank Lehmann (GER) 0:42:21,2 . 2:41:57,2

Heiko Biskaborn (GER) 2:13:54,5 . 4:55:51,7

www.Chooza.com 5:00:41,9 Damen (1.) Barbara Guber (AUT) 1:26:28,2 . 1:26:28,2
+1:27:17,59 Petra Rasser (AUT) 0:41:51,1 . 2:08:19,3

Sophie Brodicky (AUT) 0:38:13,8 . 2:46:33,2

Kerstin Kogler (GER) 2:14:08,6 . 5:00:41,9

iNCO-Zytoenergese 5:05:32,2 Amateure (12.) Remo Feliler (AUT) 1:36:33,7 . 1:36:33,7
+1:32:07,83 Gerhard Spiegel (AUT) 0:29:47,9 . 2:06:21,7

Christian Bilgeri (AUT) 0:41:56,2 . 2:48:17,9

David Canaval (AUT) 2:17:14,2 . 5:05:32,2

Bergrettung Golling 5:13:43,4 Amateure (13.) Gerwin Rebhandl (AUT) 1:39:08,4 . 1:39:08,4
+1:40:19,03 Franz Lindenthaler (AUT) 0:30:55,6 . 2:10:04,0

Hannes Langer (GER) 0:36:20,9 . 2:46:24,9

Gerald Schumer (AUT) 2:27:18,4 . 5:13:43,4

DJ’s Bikeshop 5:16:55,0 Damen (2.) Kerstin Schnetzer (AUT)  1:43:20,1 . 1:43:20,1
+1:43:30,72 Patrizia Rupprechter 0:38:45,7 . 2:22:05,9

Ameli Lehner (AUT) 0:38:09,0 . 3:00:14,9

Martina Miessgang (AUT) 2:16:40,1 . 5:16:55,0

Swingerclub upsss.ch  5:19:34,8 Amateure (14.) Jerome Schmid (SUI) 2:13:30,9 . 2:13:30,9
+1:46:10,49 Urs Vetsch (SUI) 0:30:23,1 . 2:43:54,1

Luca Dapra (ITA) 0:36:05,8 . 3:20:00,0

Simon Girardi (SUI) 1:59:34,8 . 5:09:34,8

Fohrenburger 5:22:41,4 Amateure (15.) Georg Gantner (AUT) 1:55:52,8 . 1:55:52,8
+1:49:17,09 Dominik Spettel (AUT) 0:31:25,9 . 2:27:18,7

Jens Listemann (LIE) 0:40:34,2 . 3:07:53,0

Florian Zoderer (AUT) 2:14:48,4 . 5:22:41,4

Team Spontan 5:22:47,4 Amateure (16.) Thomas Dorfer (GER) 1:39:34,9 . 1:39:34,9
+1:49:23,03 Winfried John (GER) 0:44:02,5 . 2:23:37,4

Jochen Miller (GER) 0:46:54,0 . 3:10:31,5

Marco Schléffel (GER) 2:12:15,8 . 5:22:15,8

TeamlvecoPowerTrainer 5:23:44,0 Firmen (3.) John Campbell (SUI) 1:29:23,0 . 1:29:23,0
+1:50:19,67 Juerg Spuler (SUI) 0:35:50,9 . 2:05:13,9

Damian Smith (SUI) 0:41:10,2 . 2:46:24,2

Christophe Hoel (SUI) 2:37:19,8 . 5:23:44,0
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31 Argental Oldies

5:29:55,2
+1:56:30,89

Amateure (17.)

Werner Miller (GER) 1:41:33,2
Peter Menzebach (GER)  0:33:45,4
Rene Feuerstein (AUT) 0:41:34,8
Norbert Christ (GER) 2:33:01,7

1:41:33,2
2:15:18,6
2:56:53,5
5:29:55,2

32 Squadra Mondo Racing

5:40:13,6
+2:06:49,29

Amateure (18.)

Michael Herde (SUI) 1:36:33,8
Many Hertach (SUI) 0:48:17,2
Jorg Pfister (GER) 0:46:29,7
Sascha Krause (SUI) 2:28:52,8

1:36:33,8
2:24:51,0
3:11:20,8
5:38:52,8

33 MTU Friedrichshafen

5:48:03,6
+2:14:39,29

Firmen (4.)

Christoph Leineweber 1:32:43,3
Daniel Chatterjee (GER)  0:44:01,4
Manuel Boog (GER) 0:47:04,3
Daniel Hartmann (GER)  2:44:14,4

1:32:43,3
2:16:44,8
3:03:49,1
5:48:03,6

34 KSV Duisburg-Wedau

5:50:58,7
+2:17:34,42

Amateure (19.)

Marco Kunst (GER) 1:31:48,4
Daniel Lauchard (AUT) 0:25:24,3
Simon Muders (GER) 0:36:30,4
Florian Werners (GER) 3:17:15,6

1:31:48,4
1:57:12,7
2:33:43,1
5:50:58,7

DNF Neckarpower

Amateure

Patrick Breitkopf (GER) 1:24:47,9
Peter Lindemeir (GER) 0:40:46,0
Volker Banschbach (GER) 0:38:38,3
Willy Klein (GER)

1:24:47,9
2:05:33,9
2:44:12.3

DNF Péalzer Fliegerteam

Beate Marhofer Moskop 1:43:32,8
Jutta Reiser (GER) 0:39:39,3
Gudrun Lehner (AUT) 0:39:23,2
Martina Esch (GER)

1:43:32,8
2:23:12,2
3:02:35,4

a.k. Virgosystem rrracing

5:01:03,8

Amateure

Christian Lengauer (AUT) 1:55:53,6
Martin Frenzel (AUT) 0:23:10,1
Dominik Veigl (AUT) 0:35:14,0
Roland Wurzer (AUT) 2:06:46,0

1:55:53,6
2:19:03,7
2:54:17,8
5:01:03,8
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